
DATE DAY RINK Programs START END DURATION
3/3/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

3/7/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 60

3/7/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 3:50 PM 4:50 PM 60

3/7/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 5:00 PM 5:45 PM / 6:00 PM 45 / 60

3/9/2021 Tue IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 4:20 PM 5:05 PM / 5:20 PM 45/60

3/10/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

3/14/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 60

3/14/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 3:50 PM 4:50 PM 60

3/14/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 5:00 PM 5:45 PM / 6:00 PM 45 / 60

3/16/2021 Tues IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 4:20 PM 5:05 PM / 5:20 PM 45/60

3/23/2021 Tues IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 4:20 PM 5:05 PM / 5:20 PM 45/60

3/24/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

3/28/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 2:10 PM 2:55 PM / 3:10 PM 45 / 60

3/29/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 60

3/31/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

4/5/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 60

4/7/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

4/11/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 2:10 PM 2:55 PM / 3:10 PM 45 / 60

4/12/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 60

4/14/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

4/18/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 2:10 PM 2:55 PM / 3:10 PM 45 / 60

4/19/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 60

4/21/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

4/25/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 2:10 PM 2:55 PM / 3:10 PM 45 / 60

4/26/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 60

5/2/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 2:10 PM 2:55 PM / 3:10 PM 45 / 60

5/3/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 60

5/5/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

5/10/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 60

5/12/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

5/17/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 60

5/19/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60

5/23/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 1:30 PM 2:15 PM / 2:30 PM 45 / 60

5/23/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 60

5/23/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 3:50 PM 4:50 PM 60

5/23/2021 Sun IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 60

5/24/2021 Mon IceZone/Mills Skill Lesson 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 60

5/26/2021 Wed IceZone/Mills Power Skate & Skill Lesson (split ice) 6:00 AM 6:45 AM / 7:00:00 AM 45 / 60
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